
Register at  unisa.edu.au/opendays

ON CAMPUSONLINE

http://unisa.edu.au/opendays


We’re changing  
how you Open Day
We know that one size doesn’t fit all, that’s why we’ve planned 
a range of different activities kicking off from August, so you can 
explore your future study and career options the way you want to.

unisa.edu.au/opendays
Register at

Monday 2 August – We’re Live! 
Login and explore UniSA’s Open Day online – 
anytime, anywhere from today.

Sunday 8 August – Open Day 
Mount Gambier Campus 11:00am–4:00pm

Monday 9 August – Webinars  
6:30pm–7:30pm How to apply and ordering your preferences 
8:00pm–8:30pm What regional students need to know

Tuesday 10 August – Webinars 
6:30pm–7:30pm What to expect in first year 
7:30pm–8.30pm Gaining entry to your UniSA degree

Wednesday 11 August – Webinars  
6:30pm–7:00pm Deciding what to study    
7:30pm–8:30pm Q&A with a Career Adviser

Thursday 12 August – Webinars 
3:00pm–4:00pm International student Q&A    
5:00pm–5:30pm SATAC application FAQs 

Plan your Open Day
Sunday 15 August – Open Day 
City West + City East Campus 9:30am–3:00pm

Sunday 22 August – Open Day 
Mawson Lakes Campus 11:00am–3:00pm

Wednesday 25 August – Open Day 
Magill Campus 4:00pm–7:30pm

Sunday 29 August – Open Day 
Whyalla Campus 11:00am–3:00pm

Keep an eye out for new webinar releases  
on our website.

13–19 September – Adult Learners Week

18–24 October – Future Careers Week

3–9 January – Pathways to UniSA Week

Take a 
campus tour

Discover your 
study options

Explore our 
specialised  

teaching facilities

70+ degree  
videos

25+ live  
webinars 

Chat with staff  
and students

40+ study  
booths

Step on campus  
throughout August

Live from 2 August – 
login anytime, anywhere

ON CAMPUSONLINE

UniSA Future Student Enquiries 

Call: (08) 8302 2376

Make an enquiry:  
unisa.edu.au/enquire

CRICOS provider number 00121B

http://unisa.edu.au/opendays
http://unisa.edu.au/enquire

